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
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Sarah Bouchier
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Ocean views,glorious gardens,spacious deck&patio yours in this 
tasteful 12 yr. old Carmel Cottage by the Sea atop Carmel 
Point.Outstanding master craftmanship & customized design & 
appointments accentuate this home. "BEAUVIEW" is a 3 bd/2 bath, 
dream office, 2329 sq.ft home.Top of the line everything 
appliances,cabinetry,electric shades, smart wired, stero 
system,storage.

 

MLS #: 81056630 DOM:513
Status: Sold

Santa FE 2 SE 4th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 12/06/2010
Beds: 3 List Price: $2,289,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $2,100,000
SqFt: 1,667 (Seller) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 4th Avenue
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Judith Profeta
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Direction: Best to enter driveway coming up Santa Fe from 5th Avenue.
 

Remarks: This is a stunner...Long, gently sloping stone driveway leads up to one 
of Saroyan's best masterpieces. Fabulous floor planw/ master on main 
level. Designer gourmet kitchen, gorgeous hardwood floors, 4 
fireplaces (one on back stone patio). One bedroom has been converted 
to a media room-nice small office space. "To die for" garden/fireplace 
enclosed patio room. All with fabulous ocean views! A+++

 

MLS #: 81105505 DOM:371
Status: Sold

0 MONTE VERDE 3 NE of 13th STREET, Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/07/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,895,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,825,000
SqFt: 1,600 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 13th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Dean & Duchesne
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Classic Golden Rectangle Carmel Cottage: A timeless and elegant 
cottage in the heart of the Golden Rectangle. Featuring wood floors, 
private courtyard, hand-hewn beamed ceilings, French doors, large 
gourmet kitchen and three fireplaces, this home exudes warmth like 
none-other. Situated on a quiet street, just a few blocks from town and 
minutes to the beach.

 



MLS #: 81149268 DOM:129
Status: Sold

25343 HATTON ROAD, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 12/02/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,713,900
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,602,000
SqFt: 2,685 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 13,700 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Ocean
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Hodges/ProtoRobinson
List Office: Monterey County Realty
 

Remarks: A truly unique home that offers "Old World" charm in a modern 
package. Completly re-built in 2005 and situated on a large wooded lot 
to capture the warm afternoon sun. This exquisitely designed home 
offers Carmel living at its finest. Many fine details in craftsmanship & 
design, thoughtfully executed. It is a rare Gem. Buyer to verify actual 
square footage.

 

MLS #: 81201053 DOM:98
Status: Sold

3073 STEVENSON DRIVE, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/10/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,625,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,550,000
SqFt: 2,201 (Seller) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 11,400 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Bird Rock Road
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Steve LaVaute
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Remarks: Bright craftsman, 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath. Single story living with an open 
floorplan. Peeks of the ocean from living room, master bedroom and 
den/office. Just a short walk to the beach and Monterey Peninsula 
Country Club.

 

MLS #: 81202070 DOM:77
Status: Sold

0 CASANOVA 3 SE OF 2ND , Carmel 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/18/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,599,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,550,000
SqFt: 1,690 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Palou
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Cheryl Heyermann
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Monte Verde North to Ocean to Palou, west to Casanova, North to house 
located on right.

 

Remarks: A wonderful English cottage, built & owned by local designer John 
Newcomb. Enter through a trimmed hedge & meticulously landscaped 
yard & that is just a hint of what's to come. Features include quartzite 
& seagrass flooring, floor to ceiling stacked stone fireplace, vaulted 
wood beamed ceilings, full ridge skylight & a private rear stone patio 
& deck with fire pit. www.Casanova3SEof2nd.com

 

MLS #: 81210166 DOM:26
Status: Sold

24205 SAN PEDRO LANE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/19/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,575,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,415,000
SqFt: 1,781 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: San Luis
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Tim Allen
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: A gem of a Carmel Woods home where you will find a 3 Bdr. / 2 Ba. 
home offering views over Pebble Beach and on to the Pacific? horizon 
where each evening, sunsets usher you from twilight to nightfall. 
Accented with hardwood floors, open beamed ceilings, 3 fireplaces, 
granite counter top kitchen with new appliances, ?Downsview? 
cabinets and a large ocean-view deck?perfect for Sunsets & 
Champagne.

 



MLS #: 81112154 DOM:382
Status: Sold

24452 PORTOLA AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/21/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,395,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,300,000
SqFt: 2,304 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 5,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: San Lucas
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Judith Profeta
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Wonderfully private remodeled home located in the beautiful Carmel 
Woods. Super high ceilings and tons of windows make for an 
exceptionally light & bright house. Master suite has a large sitting area 
as does the guest bedroom. Large outdoor decks and privacy fence 
surrounds property to enjoy the peace and serenity of this area. 
Meticulously maintained. This home is a real value.

 

MLS #: 81137514 DOM:214
Status: Sold

1080 PRESIDIO ROAD, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/29/2011
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,395,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,330,000
SqFt: 2,160 (Agent) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,700 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Lasauen
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Bette Meyer
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: This sophisticated home is for the discerning buyer. An extensive 
recent renovation includes high end appliances and fixtures, hardwood 
floors, double paned windows and French doors, built in cabinets and 
many designer details and enhancements. Eleven skylights and high 
beamed ceilings make this home light and bright. The expansive 
backyard garden includes a fire pit and large seating area.

 

MLS #: 81202743 DOM:64
Status: Sold

1175 ARROYO DRIVE, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/24/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,395,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,350,000
SqFt: 2,990 (Paid Vendor) HOA Fee: $25.00
Lot Size: 10,400 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Colton
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Monterey Peninsula Home Team
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR PG South
 

Remarks: Enjoy single level living at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac, overlooking 
the Monterey Peninsula Country Club Dunes golf course. Newly 
constructed, this home is surrounded by an oak grove and Monterey 
Pines. The feeling is pure Pebble Beach!

 

MLS #: 81218031 DOM:8
Status: Sold

3820 VIA MAR MONTE , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/14/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,350,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $1,340,000
SqFt: 3,380 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 43,560 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Carpenter
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
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Tim Allen
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: Here we offer a wonderful in-town home with everything that a Carmel 
lover could possibly wish for. Just across from the Sunset Center and 2 
blocks from the quaint shops and restaurants of ?downtown? Carmel, 
this remodeled and thoroughly updated 3 bedroom / 2 bath home 
represents the very real charm here in the heart of Carmel by the Sea. 
See if you don?t agree...it?s the Village life for me.

 

MLS #: 81213938 DOM:9
Status: Sold

3155 CAMINO DEL MONTE , Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/16/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,195,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,061,000
SqFt: 2,074 (Seller) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,900 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Portola
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Richard Warren
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Northwest corner of Camino Del Monte and Portola
 

Remarks: Located in Carmel Woods on an oversized, sunny, corner lot, this 
stylish 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home offers one-level living with open 
floor plan, a cook's kitchen and light-filled living room with hardwood 
floors and fireplace. Attached,versatile artist studio/guest quarters & 
1 car garage. Rear patio with mature gardens. A magical oasis of 
serenity just a hop-skip to Carmel-by-the Sea.

 

MLS #: 81142392 DOM:297
Status: Sold

3086 LOPEZ ROAD, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/04/2011
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,179,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,127,500
SqFt: 2,637 (Seller) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,541 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mestres Dr
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Peggy D. Jones
List Office: The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate
 

Remarks: Quality Spanish-style home-almost new construction*4 bd/3.5 bth (1st 
floor master suite)*almost 2700sf+500sf partial basement for rec 
room/wine cellar?*Quality construction=barrel tile roof,copper 
gutters,extensive trek deck,travertine floors,vaulted ceilings,granite 
countertps thruout,custom alder cabinetry*Versatile spaces-media 
room,chef's dream kitchen,butler pantry,big garage*Lush landscaping

 

MLS #: 81204227 DOM:71
Status: Sold

1076 SAN CARLOS ROAD, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 02/03/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $1,090,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,068,000
SqFt: 3,187 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Bird Rock
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

List Agent: Kristi Arnold
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Premier MPCC location...located on the 18th hole of the Shore 
Course...fabulous exposure to the golf course and distant ocean 
views...feel free to sit on the back deck and capture the views...this 
home is in need of remodeling which is reflected in the price...full 
reports available upon request...Awesome opportunity for the right 
buyer...

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


